Sr.No

File
Number

Village

Plot Holder Name

Node

Sector No

Plot No

Plot
Area

Allotment
Date

Agreement
Date

1081

Chanje

Pandharinath Kisan Mhatre, Vatsala Atmaram Mhatre

Dronagiri

55

109

99

04-01-2022

17-01-2022

218

Owe

Abdul Rashid Mohammed Ibrahim Patel, Akram A Hamid Patel, Ashraf A
Hamid Patel, Aslam A. Hamid Patel

Kharghar

34A

45

749.9

04-01-2022

04-01-2022

263

Navghar

Ankush Rama Thakur, Hemant Madhukar Thakur, Krishna Lahu Thakur

Dronagiri

53

81

749.92

05-01-2022

31-01-2022

877

Ulwe

Avinash Mahadev Mhatre, Dnyaneshwar Gana Mhatre, Nivrutti Gana
Mhatre, Parvati Mahadev Mhatre, Sachin Mahadev Mhatre

Ulwe

23

192-1)

99.98

10-01-2022

15-03-2022

168

Kalundre

Devayani Baijanath Prajapati, Hirabai Uttam Bhujbal, Nikhil Uttam
Bhujbai, Sharmila Johnson Bhujbal

Karanjade

5A

11

910.25

11-01-2022

28-01-2022

24

Pendhar

Aisha Sohel Jummal, Faizan Mushtaque Ahmed Khan, Fatima
Mahammad Yusuf Khamkar, Halima Abdul Latif Patel, Hamida Igbal
Varekar, Hasina Zahir Karmule, Igbal Ismail Patel, Jahida Salim Khamkar,
Jubeda Shabbir Pansare, Mansur Abdul Latif Patel, Mohammed Ali Abdul
Sattar Patel, Mohammed Rafique Abdul Sattar Patel, Mosin Abdul Latif
Patel, Mumtaz Ibrahim Patel, Munaf Ismail Patel, Mushtaque Abdul
Kadir Patel, Muzammil Mushtaque Ahmed Khan, Nafisa Khalil Patel,
Nahida Arif Patel, Naima Ajaz Jalgaonkar, Nazish Noufil Sayyed, Nazma
Javed Shaikh, Noorjaha A. Rauf Patel, Rashida Zahur Patel, Saeeda
Shahid Khan, Shoaib Basheer Mulla, Suraiya Begam Abdul Sattar Patel,
Tabassun Ajaz Mulla

Kharghar

40

1449.99

18-01-2022

31-01-2022

1384+1395
+1404

Bhendkhal

Hemant Shankar Mhatre, Hemlata Ramesh Patil, Lila Suresh Mhatre,
Rajesh Suresh Mhatre, Vatsala Shankar Mhatre

Dronagiri

53

97C

199.95

20-01-2022

17-02-2022

767

Pagote

Manohar Duklya Banda, Prakash Duklya Banda, Ram Duklya Banda,
Vijaya Manohar Patil

Dronagiri

41

49

799.87

21-01-2022

03-03-2022

558

Pendhar

Sawban Abdulla Patel, Shehnaz Abdul Patel, Shoaib Adbulla Patel,
Sufiyan Abdulla Patel, Sumaiya Zameer Patel

Taloja

23

92

399.75

28-01-2022

10-02-2022

10

259

Taloja

Mahadev Sudam Gharat

Taloja

17

27

99.42

28-01-2022

11-02-2022

11

558

Pendhar

Abdul Kadir Abdul Latif Patel

Taloja

92+93+110+111

398.34

28-01-2022

15-02-2022

12

558

Pendhar

Abdul Aziz Mohamed Mohsin Patel, Abdul Latif Mohammad Mohsin
Patel, Bareerah M Zahid Patel M.G. Shabana Mohammad Zahid Patel,
Humera Mohammed Zahid Patel M.G. Shabana Mohammad Zahid Patel,
Majida Rafiuddin Patel, Maseerah M. Zahid Patel M.G. Shabana
Mohammad Zahid Patel, Nahida Imran Patel, Nameerah Mohammed
Zahid Patel M.G. Shabana Mohammad Zahid Patel, Safiyabibi Mohamed
Mohsin Patel, Sajida Dastageer Patel, Sauda Valiullha Patel, Shabana
Mohammad Zahid Patel, Usman Mohammed Zahid Patel M.G. Shabana
Mohammad Zahid Patel, Yaseerah M. Zahid Patel M.G. Shabana
Mohammad Zahid Patel

Taloja

26

58

403.38

28-01-2022

13

1883

Gavhan

Anil Joma Koli, Gajanan Joma Koli

Ulwe

17

334

149.54

28-01-2022

10-02-2022




Sr.No

File
Number

Village

Plot Holder Name

Node

Sector No

Plot No

Plot
Area

Allotment
Date

Agreement
Date

14

649

Navghar

Yashwant Krishna Tandel

Dronagiri

56

11

499.95

01-02-2022

24-02-2022

15

993

Pendhar

Madhukar Balya Patil

Taloja

2

108+109

149.56

01-02-2022

09-02-2022

16

3D

Kamothe

Ashok Kashinath Bhende, Dnyaneshwar Kashinath Bhende, Hashibai
Kashinath Bhende, Jaydas Kashinath Bhende, Sunil Kashinath Bhende

Kamothe

47

A-91

103.36

01-02-2022

17

1807

Gavhan

Aruna Mahendra Koli, Chinki Laxman Koli, Jeevan Laxman Koli, Naresh
Laxman Koli, Vasanti Laxman Koli

Ulwe

C-16

149.92

02-02-2022

18

115

Dapoli

Anita Pravin Mhatre, Changunabai Pandurang Patil, Laxmi Shankar
Jitekar, Maheshwari Parmanand Thombare, Mathura Dilip Thakur,
Ranjana Pradip Mokal, Raviraj Manohar Jitekar, Shradha Jagdish Bhopi,
Sujit Dattatray Jitekar, Swagat Shankar jitekar, Swaraj Shankar jitekar,
Vatsala Manohar Jitekar, Vijaya Rohidas Mhatre

Ulwe

16

A-9

199.95

08-02-2022

14-03-2022

19

1086

Pendhar

Ashok Wamanrao Kadam, Dilip Wamanrao Kadam

Taloja

18

1093.48

08-02-2022

15-02-2022

20

376

Vahal

Ashvin Amrut Naik, Bhupendra Amrut Naik, Dropadi Amrut Naik,
Ghanshyam Ankush Naik, Jeevan Ramlal Naik, Nirmala Ram Thakur,
Pramila Ankush Naik @ Pranali Ramesh Thakur, Prashant Bharat Naik,
Ratnadeep Bharat Naik, Roshan Bharat Naik, Rukmini Ankush Naik, Sai
Ankush Naik, Samadhan Amrut Naik, Sangeeta Arvind Naik, Sarita
Hemant Thakur @ Sarita Ramlal Naik, Shridhar Ramlal Naik, Smita Arvind
Naik, Sohan Arvind Naik, Soniya Arvind Naik, Sugandha Padmakar Patil,
Tulasa Bharat Naik, Yamuna Anna Patil

Ulwe

19

67D

448.17

08-02-2022

10-03-2022

21

376

Vahal

Ashvin Amrut Naik, Bhupendra Amrut Naik, Dropadi Amrut Naik,
Ghanshyam Ankush Naik, Jeevan Ramlal Naik, Nirmala Ram Thakur,
Pramila Ankush Naik @ Pranali Ramesh Thakur, Prashant Bharat Naik,
Ratnadeep Bharat Naik, Roshan Bharat Naik, Rukmini Ankush Naik, Sai
Ankush Naik, Samadhan Amrut Naik, Sangeeta Arvind Naik, Sarita
Hemant Thakur @ Sarita Ramlal Naik, Shridhar Ramlal Naik, Smita Arvind
Naik, Sohan Arvind Naik, Soniya Arvind Naik, Sugandha Padmakar Patil,
Tulasa Bharat Naik, Yamuna Anna Patil

Ulwe

21

78

1349.97

08-02-2022

10-03-2022

22

1069

Pendhar

Anant Yashwant Kadam, Jaywant Yashwant Kadam, Rajashri
Ramchandra More, Rajesh Yashwant Kadam

Taloja

23

87C

799.68

08-02-2022

15-02-2022

23

410

Koparkhiarne

Kusum Satywan Patil

Sanpada

75

219.09

09-02-2022

14-03-2022

24

734

Navghar

Kisan Narayan Patil

Dronagiri

56

204

40

10-02-2022

23-03-2022

25

992

Pagote

Chandrabai Dattaram Patil, Deubai Gopinath Gharat, Jagdish Gomaji
Patil, Pradeep Gomaji Patil, Ratan Gomaji Patil, Tarabai Harishchandra
Gharat

Dronagiri

15

69

150

16-02-2022

24-03-2022
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26 135 Targhar Ashok Kamlakar @ Kamlya bhagat, Laxman Keshav Bhagat @ Ulwe 23 190C 395.93 |17-02-2022

Kamothkar, Mahadev Kamlakar @ Kamlya bhagat @ Kamothkar, Manda

Bhagvan Patil, Tarabai Moreshwar Bhoir, Yashwant Kamlakar @ Kamlya

bhagat @ Kamothkar
27 41B Taloja Vasant Ganu Keni Taloja 24 16 1649.58 [21-02-2022 09-03-2022
28 244 Kharghar Indrabai Budhaji Gharat, Manda Eknath Keni, Santosh Budhaji Gharat, [Kharghar 30 68 99.85 22-02-2022 08-03-2022

Sunanda Satyawan Patil, Sunita Nivrutti Mhatre
29 374+471 Bhendkhal Jatin Harshad Gandhi Dronagiri 47 5 799.32 |24-02-2022 24-02-2022
30 175 Taloja Sandesh Valmik More Taloja 14 107A 40 24-02-2022 24-02-2022
31 175 Taloja Sandesh Valmik More Taloja 23 40 40 24-02-2022 24-02-2022
32 175 Gavhan Vasant Hari Patil Ulwe 8 B53 299.81 [02-03-2022 15-03-2022
33 1000 Padghe Godabai Maya Joshi, Muktabai Ganturam Patil Taloja 2 144 149.87 (04-03-2022 23-03-2022
34 1082 Pendhar Jaishri Dagadu Dalvi Taloja 24 12 H 449.62 |08-03-2022 22-03-2022
35 424 Taloja Mohamamed Abbas M. Husain Patel Taloja 17 46 50 10-03-2022 24-03-2022
36 653 Pendhar Chandrakant Bhiva Patil Taloja 17 21C 299.28 |10-03-2022 22-03-2022
37 1072 Taloja Dattu Gopal Patil, Heera Janu Todekar Taloja 4 14 249.85 |10-03-2022 29-03-2022
38 G-122 Gothivali Bharat Vishnu Mhatre, Dashrath Balu Mhatre, Kiran Krishna Mhatre, Airoli 8A 37A+37/3 800.46 (11-03-2022 21-03-2022

Kiran Krishna@Krushna Mhatre, Narayan Vishnu Mhatre, Naresh Krishna

Mhatre, Naresh Krishna@Krushna Mhatre, Sudhir Sukhadev Mhatre,

Sunanda Krishna @ Krushna Mhatre, Sunanda Krishna Mhatre, Sunanda

Krishna@Krushna Mhatre
39 788 TALOJA MOHAMMED IBRAHIM MOHAMMED ISMAIL PATEL TALOJA 2 154 150 21-03-2022 25-03-2022
40 387 Karanjade Krishna Padu Bhagat, Sharad Ramdas Bhagat Karanjade 5 108 196.03 [21-03-2022 29-03-2022
41 54 NERUL Satyvan Madhukar Naik NERUL 9D 26D 103.29 [22-03-2022
42 322 ULWE Ajay Mahadev Mhatre, Anusaya Ramesh Mhatre, Chandra @ ULWE 19 296 399.99 |24-03-2022

Chandarabai Shrikant Mhatre, Janabai Mahadev Mhatre, Kusum Gajanan

Gondhali, Manda @ Mandabai Janardan Mhatre, Manoj Sundar Patil,

Nitin Ramesh Mhatre, Nivrutti Mahadev Mhatre @Shrikant Mhatre,

Shaila Mahadev Patil, Suchita Suryankat Patil, Sughandha Devnath Patil,

Sundar Mahadev Mhatre Guardian of Mayur Mahadev Mhatre, Umesh

Mahadev Mhatre, Vaishali Ramesh Mhatre @ Vaishali Parshuram Khot,

Vandana Dynaneshwar Gharat, Vijay Mahadev Mhatre, Vrunda Rajesh

Mate
43 61 Dapoli Gopinath Yuvraj Mungaji, Ramakant Yuvraj Mungaji Ulwe 15 A-24 849.99 |25-03-2022
44 390 Pendhar Ashok Shalik Bhopi, Chandrabhaga Rajesh Thomas, Jayawant Shalik Taloja 16 25B 99.94 28-03-2022

Bhopi, Kanubai Shalik Bhopi, Machchindra Shalik Bhopi, Pratibha Shalik

Bhopi
45 1088 Pendhar Ashwini Jitesh Thakur, Bhagwan Shalik Patil, Chandrabhaga Keshav Patil, | Taloja 26 4 1199.62 (29-03-2022

Eknath Shalik Patil, Sachin Keshav Patil, Sagar Keshav Patil, Sapna
Kamalakar Mhatre
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46

B-225

Shahabaj

Anant Ramchandra Mhatre, Bebibai Narayan Thakur, Dnyaneshwar
Babu Mhatre, Jayabai @ Jayashri Ramchandra Mhatre, Jayashri Ratan
Morbekar, Kishor Laxman Mhatre, Lata Eknath Kambotkar, Mahesh
Narayan Mhatre, Mrunali Dattatray @ Datta Mhatre, Prakash
Ramchandra Mhatre, Rajendra Dattatreya @ Datta Mhatre, Ravindra
Laxman Mhatre, Sandhya Dattatreya @Datta mhatre, Sharda Satyavan
Mhatre, Sumati Mahendra Madhavi, Suresh Babu Mhatre, Vandana
Devanath Patil, Veena Narayan Mhatre, Vijay Satyavan mhatre

Airoli

20B

72

105.87

29-03-2022

04-04-2022

47

1231

Nhave

Babulanath Maya Mhatre, Chandralekha Deepak Bhoir, Chautabai
Balaram Mhatre, Ganesh Maya Mhatre, Gulab Ganu Thakur, Gunvanti
Shivnath Bhoir, Harishchandra Balaram Mhatre, Kesarinath Balaram
Mhatre, Ramchandra Maya Mhatre, Ranjana Parshuram Gharat,
Vishwanath Maya Mhatre

Ulwe

7(36)

899.7

29-03-2022

01-04-2022

48

407

Karanjade

Dinesh Hardeoprasad Gupta, Ghanahshyam Premchand Gupta,
Kamalabai Hardevprasad Gupta, Kunjbihari Premchand Gupta, Mahesh
Hardevprasad Gupta, Sandhya Anil Gupta, Shobhachand Mulchand
Gupta, Vidya Premchand Gupta

Karanjade

81

549.93

30-03-2022

49

79

Vashi

Dilipkumar Maruti Patil, Navnath Maruti Patil

Vashi

26

48

169.79

30-03-2022




